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Alternate Name Telephone E-mail Address Organization and Title 

Berry, Leonard, Ph.D. 
(Alternate for Jim Murley) 

(561) 691-8554 
(561) 691-8540 (fax) 

berry@fau.edu 3970 RCA Blvd.,              
Palm Beach Gardens, FL  33410 

Director for Environmental 
Studies, FAU 

Bradshaw, Debbie  
(Alternate for Rick Coleman) 

N/A N/A Do Not Mail to Debbie Bradshaw – She will 
share information sent to Rick Coleman. 

N/A 

Childress, Allyn  OR 
Cosio-Carballo, Isabel  
(Alternates for Carolyn Dekle) 

(954) 985-4416 
(954) 985-4417 (fax) 

Achildress@sfrpc 
isabelc@sfrpc.com 

3440 Hollywood Boulevard, Suite 140,  
Hollywood, FL  33021 

N/A 

Clark, Ruth 
(Alternate for Carol Rist)  

(954) 786-8426 ruthhc7@aol.com 651 SW 6th Street Apt 215  
Pompano Beach, FL  33060 

N/A 

Culpepper, Robert OR 
Petri, Jan  
(Alternates for Jim Harvey) 

(561) 748-5561 
(561) 748-0288 (fax) 
(RC) 

none 
petri@hboi.edu 

101 Park St. Jupiter, FL  33458 (Culpepper) 
 
5600 U.S. 1 North, Ft. Pierce, FL  34946 
(Petri) 

Pres., Palmar H2O Control Dist. 
(Culpepper) 
Director Gov't Affairs, Harbor 
Branch Oceanographic 
Institution, Inc. (Petri)  

Davis, Gary 
(Alternate for Kathy Prosser)  

(239) 403-4222 
(239) 403-4222 (fax) 

garyd@conservancy.org  1450 Merrihue Drive
Naples, FL  34102 

Director, Environmental Policy 

Davis, Joanne  
(Alternate for Charles Pattison) 

(561) 820-9385 (O)    
(561) 582-8128 (H) 
(561) 832-8102 (fax) 

capercat@bellsouth.net 1029 North Lakeside Drive 
Lake Worth, FL  33460 

1000 Friends of Florida - 
Community Planner 

DeOlazarra, John 
(Alternate for Richard Swerdlow) 

(954) 966-0025 (O) 
(954) 232-2900 (C) 
(954) 966-0925 (fax) 

john@propertiesgroup.com 4601 Sheridan Street, # 410 
Hollywood, FL  33021 

Principal / Broker 
Properties Group 

Diaz, Rick 
(Alternate for Howard Wegis)  

(941) 479-8779             
(941) 479-8181 
(941) 479-8176 (fax) 

RDIAZ@leegov.com P. O. Box 398 
Ft. Myers, FL 33902 

Lee County 
1500 Monroe                                  
Ft. Myers, FL 33901 

Duncan, Truman Eugene (Gene) OR  
Brooks, Kelly  
(Alternates for Dexter Lehtinen) 

(305) 223-8380 (GD) 
(305) 223-1011(GD) 
(fax) 

duncan2u@aol.com 
ksb@lehtinenlaw.com 
wrsectry@earthlink.net  

P.O. Box 440021,  
Tamiami Station Miami Fla. 33144 

Water Resources Director, 
Miccosukee Tribe of Indians of 
Florida 

Echezarreta, Manny  
(Alternate for William Delgado)  

(305) 477-6472 
305) 477-8054 (fax) 

manuele@fordco.com 1950 NW 94th Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Miami, FL  33172 

Ford Engineering  

Finnerty, Maureen, DOI, NPS, ENP  
or 
Slacks,  Jay, DOI FWS 
(Alternates for Terrance “Rock” Salt)  

(305) 242-7710 
(772) 562-3909 
(305) 242-771 (fax) 
(772) 564-7393 (fax) 

maureen_finnerty@nps.gov 
jay_slack@fws.gov 

Superintendent, ENP 
40001 State Road 9336 
Homestead, FL 33034-6733 

S. Flo. Field Office Supervisor 
FWS - DOI,  
P.O. Box 2676 
Vero Beach, FL 32960 

Goldenberg, Bertha P.E. 
(Alternate for Bill Brant) 

(786) 552-8120 
(305) 815-5741 cell 
(786) 552-8640 (fax) 

bmg@miamidade.gov Planning, Permitting and Efficiency Section 
3071 SW 38th Avenue, #547 
P. O. Box 330316 
Miami, FL  33233-0316 

Miami-Dade Water and Sewer 
Department - Planning 
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Harris, Larry  
(Alternate for Carroll Head) 

(561) 626-2804 LH12836@aol.com 12836 Longford Road 
N. Palm Beach, FL  33408 

Friends of Lake Okeechobee 

Hathcock, Lloyd 
(Alternate for Kelvin Baker) 

(305) 948-2967 
(305) 957-3632 (fax) 

Lloyd.hathcock@citynmb.co
m 

17050 NE 19th Avenue 
North Miami Beach, FL  33162 

City of North Miami Beach 
Water Conservation Coordinator 

Hayes, Daniel J. 
(Alternate for Dennis Duke)  

(561) 683-1577, Ext. 
12 
(561) 683-2418 (fax) 

daniel.j.hayes@usace.army.
mil 

1400 Centrepark Blvd, Suite 750  
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

Programs & Project Mgt. Division 
- USACOE 

Hurley, Rick 
(Alternate for Doug Bournique)  

(561) 234-5234 
(561) 234-4797 (fax) 

rhurls@beckerholding.com 660 Beachland Blvd., #201 
Vero Beach, FL  32963 

Becker Holding Corp. - 
Production Manager 

Jernigan, Skeet 
(Alternate for Al Calloway)  

(954) 566-6679 
(954) 462-1326  
(954) 240-9113 c  
(954) 630-1399 (fax) 

cedcofsfla@aol.com P. O. Box 2331 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33303 or 
2208 NE 26th Street,  
Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33305 

Executive Director, Economic 
Development Council of Broward 
County, Inc.  

Kraus, Mark L., Ph.D. 
(Alternate for Stuart Strahl) 

(305) 371-6399 
(305) 371-6398 (fax) 

mkraus@audubon.org 444 Brickell Ave., Suite 850               
Miami, FL 33131 

N/A 

Maharrey, Byron 
(Alternate for Rob Barton) 

(561) 967-7134 h 
(561) 758-8443 c 
(561) 691-3935 (fax) 

mehren@bellsouth.net 329 Hemerson Circle 
Palm Springs, FL 33461 

N/A 

Mitnik, John, OR   
Horne, Linda Horne   
(Alternates for DEP)                   

(850) 278-4892 
(850) 245-2147 (fax) 

john.mitnik@dep.state.fl.us    
linda.horne@dep.state.fl.us 

3900 Commonwealth Blvd., (MS-45)  
Tallahassee, FL  32399-3000 

Director of Ecosystem Planning 
and Coordination 

Parsons, Phil 
(Alternate for Malcolm “Bubba” 
Wade) 

(850) 681-0311 
(850) 224-5595 (fax) 

pparsons@worldnet.att.net P. O. Box 271 
310 West College Avenue   
Tallahassee, FL  32302 

Landers & Parsons Law Firm 

Reynolds, Jim, PE 
(Alternate for Harry Cronin) 

(305) 296-2454 
(305) 294-5683 (fax) 

jreynolds@fkaa.com 1100 Kennedy Drive   
Key West, FL  33040 

Deputy Executive Director, 
Florida Keys Aqueduct 

Rietmann, Michael 
(Alternate for Walter Carson) 

    

Robson, Mark 
(Alternate for Joe Walsh)  

(561) 325-5122 
(561) 625-5129 (fax) 

mark.robson@fwc.state.fl.us 8535 Northlake Blvd. 
West Palm Beach, FL 33412 

Director, South Region 
Fla. Fish & Wildlife Conservation 
Commission 

Rodriguez, Diego 
(Alternate for James Humble) 

(305) 248-1466 (O)   
(305) 881-4102 (B)   
(305) 993-0852 (C) 
(305) 248-1407 (fax) 

diegorodriguez@netscape.ne
t 

P. O. Box 432495  
South Miami, FL  33243 

RGS Corporation 

Rogers, Jan 
(Alternate for Richard Harvey)  

(561) 616-8868 
(561) 615-6959 (fax) 

rogers.jan@epa.gov  Same U. S. Environmental Protection 
Agency 

Roth, Bob 
(Alternate for Tom Jones) 

(941) 658-6060 
(941) 657-2337 (fax) 

None- does not use email 1320 N 15th Street    
Immokalee, FL  34142 

Barron-Collier Co. 
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Scott, Ray  
(Alternate for Chuck Aller) 

(850) 414-7380 
(850) 443-1534 (C) 
(850) 921-2153 (fax) 

scottra@doacs.state.fl.us 1203 Governors Square Blvd. # 200 
Tallahassee, FL  32301 

Conservation Water Policy 
Federal Programs Coordinator 

Shaw, Doug 
(Alternate for Jora Young) 

(352) 392-4209 
(352) 392-3076 (fax)  

University of Florida
Department of Environmental Engineering 
Sciences 
P. O. Box 116450 
Gainesville, FL  32677-6450 

The Nature Conservancy 
Senior Conservation Hydrologist 

Tepper, Craig  
(Alternate for Michelle Thomas) 

(954) 967-3402 
(954) 967-3489 (fax) 

water@gate.net 6300 Stirling Road 
Hollywood, FL 33024 

Water Resources Director, 
Seminole Tribe Florida 

Todd, Ken 
(Alternate for Warren Newell) 

(561) 355-4600 
(561) 355-3982 (fax) 

ktodd@co.palm-beach.fl.us 301 North Olive Ave., # 1101                    
WPB, FL  33401 

Water Resources Manager, Palm 
Beach County 

Ward, Jeff 
(Alternate for Barbara Miedema)  

(561) 996-4724 jjward@scgc.org P. O. Box 666 
Belle Glade, FL  33430 

Sugar Cane Growers 
Cooperative -- Vice President 
Legal Affairs 

Webster, Patti 
(Alternate for Kristin Jacobs)  

954-519-0310 o 
954-257-7408 c 
(954) 519-1493 (fax) 

pwebster@broward.org 
savepatti2@aol.com 

218 S.W. 1st Ave. 
Ft. Lauderdale, Fl.  33301 

Environmental Projects 
Coordinator 
Legislative Coordinator for 
Broward County 

White, Perry  (561) 684-6686 
(561) 684-1812 (fax) 

pwhite@lnw-inc.com 420 Columbia Dr., # 110                   
 WPB, FL  33409 

Lawson, Noble & Webb, Inc. 

dshaw@tnc.org  
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